## **Press Release**

16 December 2013



## **Borsa Italiana welcomes Moncler**

Raffaele Jerusalmi, CEO of Borsa Italiana commented the listing:

"The extraordinary result achieved by Moncler's IPO, example of Italian entrepreneurship success in the world and able to create booking worth over 20 billion euros, confirms Borsa Italiana role as one of the most efficient and competitive international exchanges, which is able to drum up interest of investors from all around the world".

## FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

**Media Relations** Federica Marotti Oriana Pagano

+39 02 72426.360 media.relations@borsaitaliana.it

## Borsa Italiana

Borsa Italiana S.p.A. is one of Europe's largest and most established stock exchanges with about 330 companies listed across its markets. The Italian Exchange operates markets trading in Italian equities, bonds and derivatives. Markets include the MIV and STAR segments as well as IDEM, MOT, ExtraMOT, ExtraMOT PRO, ETFplus and AIM Italia Mercato Alternativo del Capitale for small cap companies. Since October 2007 Borsa Italiana has been part of the international diversified exchange business, London Stock Exchange Group.

